



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**999 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 119 OF 2024**

1000 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 129 OF 2024

1001 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 133 OF 2024

1003 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 146 OF 2024

1004 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 153 OF 2024

1005 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 163 OF 2024

1006 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 164 OF 2024

1007 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 171 OF 2024

1008 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 174 OF 2024

1011 WRIT PETITION NO. 10389 OF 2015

1012 WRIT PETITION NO. 2817 OF 2017

1013 WRIT PETITION NO. 10658 OF 2019

...

**CORAM : ARUN R. PEDNEKER, J.**

**DATE : 13.09.2024**

**P.C. :**

1] Due to paucity of time, list these matters on 11.11.2024.

2] The interim relief / undertaking /statement, if any, in these matters shall continue till the next date.

**[ARUN R. PEDNEKER]  
JUDGE**

DDC